
Cedar Bog Happenings 2023 
 
 

"Skunk Cabbage Walk" 

CBA Naturalists 

Sunday, February 19, 12:00pm 

$5 per person, OHC & CBA members free. 

 

"Migratory Birds" 

Tom Hissong 

Saturday, April 8, 8:00am 

$5 per person, OHC & CBA members free. 

 

Earth Day Walk 

Self-Guided Tour 

CBA Naturalists will be on the 

boardwalk to answer questions. 

Saturday, April 22 

12:00-2:00pm 

FREE.  Donations accepted. 

 

“Orchid Walk” 

Self-Guided Tour 

CBA Naturalists will be on the 

boardwalk to answer questions. 

Saturday, June 3, 12:00-2:00pm 

$5 per person, OHC & CBA members free. 

 

"Orchids of Ohio" 

Andrew Gibson 

Saturday, June 10, 10:00am 

$5 per person, OHC & CBA members free. 

 

“Invasive Plant Species” 

Jennifer Windus 

Saturday, July 8, 10:00am 

$5 per person, OHC & CBA members free. 

 

“Moth Night” 

Jim Lemon 

Saturday, July 22, sunset 

Free.  Donations accepted. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

“Butterfly Defenses” 

Glenn Crisler 

Saturday, August 12, 10:00am 

$5 per person, OHC & CBA members free. 

 

“Moth Night” 

Jim Lemon 

Saturday, August 19, 8:00pm 

Free.  Donations accepted. 

 

“Geological History of Cedar Bog” 

Tyler Norris 

Saturday, September 9, 10:00am 

$5 per person, OHC & CBA members free. 

 

Mellow Yellow Walk 

Self-Guided Tour 

CBA Naturalists will be on the 

boardwalk to answer questions. 

Sunday, Sept 17, 12:00-2:00pm 

Free.  Donations accepted. 

 

“Boo in the Bog” 

Friday, October 13, 7-9pm 

Saturday, October 14, 7-9pm 

$6.00 per person 

Reservations highly recommended. 

 

“Fentastic Fundraiser” 

Saturday, November 11 

Details TBA 
 

This schedule is subject to change.  The 

outside Walk programs may be cancelled or 

rescheduled because of inclement weather. 

 

For more information, call 937-484-3744 

or email cedarbognp@gmail.com. 

Find additional information on Facebook at 

Cedar Bog Nature Preserve or our web page 

at cedarbognp.org. 


